Member Statement

Member Services:

Pg10f10

TT r\ 3 (618) 345-1000
gfg '\,‘ﬁa I Sr?l?“?%'uzs Account Number: XXXXXX3413
NION memberservice@scu org Statement Period: Jut 01 - Jul 31, 2020
Website:
101 Credit Union Way, Edwardsville |l 62025 www.scu.org
MemberLink:
618) 346-5465
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED Eeoog 636-5465 Summary - All Accounts
o4090e2 Type Starting Ending
ol b lab e et b)) ELE Balance
JACKIE LEE ID 0000 - REGULAR SHARE $5.00 $5.01
DAVID LEE ID 0020 - EPIC CHECKING $567.01 §713.47
14 QAK DR
CASEYVILLE IL 62232-2230
ID 0000 - REGULAR SHARE
Date Transaction Description Withdrawal Depasit Balance
Jul 01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $5.00
Jul 15 Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 0020 - -SCU Mobile 1,000.00 1,005.00
Jul 16 Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 0020 - -SCU Mobile -550.00 455.00
Jul 24 Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 0020 - -SCU Mobile 274.00 729.00
Jul 25 Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 0020 - -SCU Mobile 280.00 1,009.00
Jul 26 Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 0020 - -SCU Mobile -274.00 735.00
Jul 28 Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 0020 - -SCU Mobile -730.00 5.00
Jul 31 Deposit Dividend 0.050% 0.01 5.01
Jul 31 NEW BALANCE $5.01
Dividends Paid Year to Date $0.24
0.050% APY Earned from 07/01/2020 to 07/31/2020
ID 0020 - EPIC CHECKING
Date Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposit Balance
Jul 01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $567.01
Jul 01 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card -31.86 535.15
AFTERPAY 855-2896014 DE
Jul 01 Withdrawal Debit Card -36.00 499.15
VILLAGE OF CASEYVILLE WWW.CASEYVILL IL
Jul 01 Withdrawal Debit Card -13.57 485.58
APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA
Jul 01 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card -0.99 484.59
APPLE COM BILL CUPERTINO CA
Jul 01 Withdrawal at ATM #772101 -23.00 461.59

MS MART OF C-335142 828 S MORRISON AVE COLLINSVILLE IL

Switch to Extreme Visa and RELAX!

Get 0.00% APR! for 12 billing cycles on all credit

card balance transfers to our Extreme Visa card.
Offer valid Aug. 3 - Sept. 15, 2020 on new and existing cards.

After the 12th billing cycle, the rate changes
to as low as 8.90% APR to 15.90% APR.

! APR = Annuol Pertertage Rate. Promotional
rote for the first 12 billing cycles; after the

12th billing cyde the rate chonges to as low

as 8.90% APR to 15 90% APR depending on
credi i A mini pay is
required during the promotional period. Balonce
transfer fee is 2% of the balonce transferred

or $10, whichever is greoter. Must become a
member of Scott Credit Union to be an Extreme
Visa cordholder. To become a member, a $5
minimurm deposit is required to open a share
(souings} acoount.
Pleas: review account Federally
ogreement for benefit details insured

and conditions. b\/ NCUA

03AUBB_CU_034SCOT001_M318
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Member Statement Pg20of10

Account Number: XXXXXX3413
Statement Period: Jul 01 - Jul 31, 2020

ID 0020 - EPIC CHECKING (Continued)

Date Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposit Balance

Jul 01 Withdrawal ATM Foreign W/D -1.00 460.59
MS MART OF C-335142 828 S MORRISON AVE COLLINSVILLE iL

Jul 02 Withdrawal ACH 338 HEIGHTS FINA -90.00 370.59
TYPE: TRANS PMT CO: 338 HEIGHTS FINA

Jul 02 Withdrawal ACH 338 HEIGHTS FINA -120.00 250.59
TYPE: TRANS PMT CO: 338 HEIGHTS FINA

Jul 02 Withdrawal Debit Card -20.87 229.72
CHICK-FIL-A #02831 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Jul 02 Withdrawal Debit Card -6.05 223.67
TACO BELL 3002069 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Jul 02 Withdrawal Debit Card -0.48 21419
MCDONALDS F10677 SWANSEA IL

Jul 02 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card -6.32 207.87
QVC*680765507502*40F6 800-367-9444 PA

Jul 02 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card -10.62 197.25
QVC*680765507501*40F6 800-367-9444 PA

Jul 02 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card -5.84 191.41
QVC*680765507401*40F6 800-367-9444 PA

Jul 02 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card -23.86 167.55
VZWRLSS*BILL PAY VN 800-9220204 CA

Jul 02 Withdrawal Debit Card -12.47 155.08
CHICK-FIL-A #02831 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Jul 03 Deposit ACH WASTE MGMT OF M| 747.42 902.50
TYPE: DIR DEP CO: WASTE MGMT OF MI

Jul 03 Withdrawal ACH BRIGHTSIDELOAN - TYPE: 9526 CO: BRIGHTSIDELOAN -70.59 831.91

Jul 03 Withdrawal ACH OPPORTUNITY FINA -86.57 745.34
TYPE: PAYMENT CO: OPPORTUNITY FINA

Jul 03 Withdrawal Debit Card -5.22 740.12
DAIRY QUEEN #42579 O FALLON IL

Jul 03 Withdrawal Debit Card -20.93 719.19
TACO BELL 3002069 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Jul 03 Withdrawal Debit Card -30.00 689.19
FBPAY Jenna Lee pay.fb.com CA

Jul 03 Withdrawal Debit Card -5.87 683.32
PANERA BREAD #600771 P FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Jul 03 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card -9.99 673.33
WWE NETWORK 5122256300 WATCH.WWE.COM NY

Jul 03 Withdrawal Adjustment Debit Card Credit Voucher 132.57 805.90
SP * LADY GAGA 844-913-7510 PA

Jul 03 Withdrawal Adjustment POS #482899 - Branch Messenger Visa Direct MN 47.01 852.91

Jul 03 Withdrawal Debit Card -91.08 761.83
WM SUPERCENTER # COLLINSVILLE IL

Jul 04 Withdrawal Debit Card -24.02 737.81
AMAZON.COM*MJ20E9QJTO SEATTLE WA

Jul 04 Withdrawal Debit Card -5.87 731.94
PANERA BREAD #600771 P FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Jul 04 Withdrawal Debit Card -5.29 726.65
WALGREENS STORE 6505 N FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Jul 04 Withdrawal Debit Card -31.21 695.44
BP#6597447BUCKY'S STOR COLLINSVILLE IL

Jul 04 Withdrawal Debit Card -21.00 674.44
CIRCLE K # 01345 CASEYVILLE IL

Jul 04 Withdrawal Adjustment POS #668502 - Dave Inc Visa Direct CA 75.00 749.44

Jul 04 Withdrawal Debit Card -19.35 730.09

RIO GRANDE FAIRVIEW HEIG IL
Jul 04 Withdrawal Debit Card -80.74 649.35
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Member Statement

Account Number:
Statement Period:
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XXXXXX3413

Jul 01 - Jul 31, 2020

ID 0020 - EPIC CHECKING (Continued)

Transaction Descnption

Dave Inc Visa Direct CA

Withdrawal Debit Card

MCDONALD'S F1771 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL
Withdrawal Debit Card

PANERA BREAD #600771 P FAIRVIEW HEIG IL
Withdrawal Debit Card

HARDEES 1501004 O FALLON IL

Withdrawal Debit Card

WAL WAL-MART SUPER 321 BELLEVILLE IL
Withdrawal Debit Card

MCDONALD'S F1771 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL
Withdrawal Debit Card
PB*WISHISCOMING.COM SHOPSSUPPORT. CA
Withdrawal Debit Card

WAL WAL-MART SUPER 051 PEKIN IL
Withdrawal Debit Card

SEZZLE ORDER P1 888-540-1867 MN
Withdrawal Debit Card
LEESFAMOUSRECIPECHICKE BELLEVILLE MO
Withdrawal Debit Card

FBPAY Jenna Lee pay.fb.com CA

Withdrawal Debit Card

TACO BELL 3002069 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL
Withdrawal Debit Card

P1ZZA HUT 4917 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL
Withdrawal Debit Card

CASEYS GEN STORE 218 W TREMONT I[L
Withdrawal Adjustment POS #393226 - FBPAY *Jenna Lee Visa Direct CA
Withdrawal Debit Card

TACO BELL 3002069 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL
Withdrawal Debit Card

MCDONALD'S F1771 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL
Withdrawal Debit Card

CHIPOTLE ONLINE 3035954000 CA
Withdrawal Debit Card

BUFFALO WILD WINGS PEK PEKIN IL
Withdrawal Debit Card

DAIRY QUEEN #42579 O FALLON IL
Withdrawal Debit Card

CASEYS GEN STORE 2358 TREMONT IL
Withdrawal Debit Card

APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA

Deposit

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

APPLE COM BILL CUPERTINO CA
Withdrawal Debit Card

WENDY'S 756 SWANSEA IL

Deposit ACH WASTE MGMT OF MI

TYPE: DIR DEP CO: WASTE MGMT OF MI
Deposit ACH DB HEALTH SERVIC

TYPE: QUICKBOOKS CO: DB HEALTH SERVIC
Withdrawal ACH Branch Messenger

TYPE: Branch Mes CO: Branch Messenger

Withdrawal ACH BRIGHTSIDELOAN - TYPE: 9526 CO: BRIGHTSIDELOAN

Withdrawal ACH OPPORTUNITY FINA
TYPE: PAYMENT CO: OPPORTUNITY FINA

Withdrawal

-14.10

-5.87

-10.44

-196.61

-17.39

-21.98

-42.42

-30.30

-18.68

-40.00

-19.75

-23.26

-13.18

-15.61

-24.90

-49.00

-55.11

-21.85

-28.42

-13.98

-2.99

-8.83

-52.00

-70.59
-86.57

Deposit

10.00

25.00

816.06

1,151.39

Balance

635.25
629.38
618.94
422.33
404.94
382.96
340.54
310.24
291.56
251.56
231.81
208.55
1956.37

205.37
189.76

164.86
115.86
60.75
38.90
10.48
-3.50

21.50
18.51

9.68
825.74
1,977.13
1,925.13

1,854.54
1,767.97
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Member Statement Pg4of 10

Account Number: XXXXXX3413
Statement Period: Jul 01 - Jul 31, 2020

ID 0020 - EPIC CHECKING (Continued)

Date Transaclion Description Withdrawal Deposit Balance

Jul 10 Withdrawal ACH BRIGHTSIDELOAN - TYPE: 9841 CO: BRIGHTSIDELOAN -147.87 1,620.10

Jul 10 Withdrawal Debit Card -1.08 1,619.02
MCDONALDS F10677 SWANSEA IL

Jul 10 Withdrawal at ATM #133998 - 303 Fountains Park Fairview Hght IL -23.75 1,595.27

Jul 10 Withdrawal ATM Foreign W/D - 303 Fountains Park Fairview Hght IL -1.00 1,594.27

Jul 10 Withdrawal Debit Card -145.68 1,448.59
RULER FOODS #277 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Jul 10 Withdrawal Adjustment POS #392914 - Branch Messenger Visa Direct MN 47.01 1,495.60

Jul 11 Withdrawal Adjustment POS #424203 - Dave Inc Visa Direct CA 75.00 1,570.60

Jul 11 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card -95.43 1,475.17
VZWRLSS*BILL PAY VN 800-922-0204 FL

Jul 11 Withdrawal Debit Card -20.77 1,454.40
CIRCLE K# 01345 CASEYVILLE IL

Jul 11 Withdrawal Debit Card -35.97 1,418.43
CHIPOTLE ONLINE 3035954000 CA

Jul 11 Withdrawai Debit Card -80.74 1,337.69
Dave Inc Visa Direct CA

Jul 11 Withdrawal Debit Card -2.16 1,335.53
MCDONALDS F10677 SWANSEA IL

Jul 11 Withdrawal Debit Card -297.49 1,038.04
BESTBUYCOMB806237402519 888-BESTBUY MN

Jul 12 Withdrawal Debit Card -53.00 985.04
FBPAY Jenna Lee pay.tb.com CA

Jul 12 Withdrawal Debit Card -5.50 979.54
MCDONALD'S F4338 COLLINSVILLE IL

Jul 12 Withdrawal Debit Card -40.86 938.68
CHILIS 1723 ECOMM olo.com IL

Jul 12 Withdrawal Debit Card -19.84 918.84
CIRCLE K # 01345 CASEYVILLE IL

Jul 12 Withdrawal Debit Card -3.31 915.53
MCDONALD'S F1771 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Jul 12 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card -114.54 800.99
QVC*652690823901*10F3 800-367-9444 PA

Jul 12 Withdrawal Debit Card -282.17 518.82
WM SUPERCENTER # COLLINSVILLE IL

Jul 13 Withdrawal ACH Speedpay - TYPE: AmerenIL CO: Speedpay -48.00 470.82

Jul 13 Withdrawal ACH TFS 888-729-2413 -274.99 195.83
TYPE: TFS PAY CO: TFS 888-729-2413

Jul 13 Withdrawal Debit Card -11.99 183.84
HELP.HBOMAX.COM HTTPSHBOMAX.C NY

Jul 13 Withdrawal Debit Card -18.25 165.59
DAIRY QUEEN #42579 O FALLON IL

Jul 13 Deposit by Check - Mobile Deposit REF: 878367 2,538.90 2,704.49

Jul 14 Withdrawal ACH 338 HEIGHTS FINA -128.00 2,576.49
TYPE: TRANS PMT CO: 338 HEIGHTS FINA

Jul 14 Withdrawal Debit Card -56.36 2,520.13
CHEWY.COM 800-672-4399 FL

Jul 14 Withdrawal Debit Card -25.00 2,495.13
FBPAY Jenna Lee pay.fb.com CA

Jul 14 Withdrawal Debit Card -78.79 2,416.34
WORLD WRESTLING ENTERT STAMFORD CT

Jul 14 Withdrawal Debit Card -13.45 2,402.89
NNT BURGER KING #21560 SWANSEA IL

Jul 15 Withdrawal Debit Card -10.00 2,392.89

MCDONALDS F10677 SWANSEA IL
Jul 156 Withdrawal Debit Card -13.00 2,379.89
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XXXXXX3413
Jul 01 - Jul 31, 2020

ID 0020 - EPIC CHECKING (Continued)

Transaction Description

MCDONALDS F10677 SWANSEA IL

Withdrawal Debit Card

POPEYES 2693 / 801 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Withdrawal Debit Card

SCHNUCKS FAIRVIE SCHNU FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 0000 - -SCU Mobile
Withdrawal Debit Card

WAL WAL-MART SUPER 442 COLLINSVILLE IL

Withdrawal at ATM #004301 - FIRST COMMUNITY CU COLLINSVILLE IL
Withdrawal ATM Foreign W/D - FIRST COMMUNITY CU COLLINSVILLE IL
Withdrawal Debit Card

FBPAY Jenna Lee pay.fb.com CA

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

VZWRLSS*BILL PAY VN 800-9220204 CA

Withdrawal Debit Card

WORLD FINANCE E2 864-298-9800 SC

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

AFTERPAY 855-2896014 DE

Withdrawal Debit Card

MCDONALDS F10677 SWANSEA IL

Withdrawal Debit Card

FBPAY Jenna Lee pay.fb.com CA

Withdrawal Debit Card

CHICK-FIL-A #02831 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 0000 - -SCU Mobile
Deposit ACH WASTE MGMT OF MI

TYPE: DIR DEP CO: WASTE MGMT OF MI

Withdrawal ACH Branch Messenger

TYPE: Branch Mes CO: Branch Messenger

Withdrawal ACH BRIGHTSIDELOAN - TYPE: 9526 CO: BRIGHTSIDELOAN
Withdrawal ACH OPPORTUNITY FINA

TYPE: PAYMENT CO: OPPORTUNITY FINA

Withdrawal Adjustment POS #671015 - Branch Messenger Visa Direct MN
Withdrawal Debit Card

FBPAY Jenna Lee pay.fb.com CA

Withdrawal Debit Card

MASON DIRECT #7 800-428-2000 WI

Withdrawal Debit Card

Dave Inc Visa Direct CA

Withdrawal Debit Card

SPARKLE EXPRESS CARWAS SWANSEA IL

Withdrawal Debit Card

MPC 35 SWANSEA IL

Withdrawal Debit Card

WORLD FINANCE E2 864-298-9800 SC

Withdrawal Debit Card

MCDONALDS F10677 SWANSEA IL

Withdrawal Debit Card

LONGHORN STEAK 0125104 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

VZWRLSS*BILL PAY VN 800-9220204 CA

Withdrawal Debit Card

MCDONALDS F10677 SWANSEA IL

Withdrawal Debit Card

PEKIN INSURANCE 309-3461161 IL

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

Withdrawal

-24.89
-15.01

-1,000.00
-135.64

-123.00
-1.00
-150.00
-200.00
-120.36
-26.34
-4.00
-70.00

-17.07

-51.00
-70.59
-86.57
-55.00

-9.99
-80.74
-18.00
-30.84

137.00

-9.00

-56.91

-30.00

-10.00

-107.00

-125.00

Deposit Balance

2,355.00
2,339.99

1,339.99
1,204.35

1,081.35
1,080.35
930.35
730.35
609.99
583.65
579.65
509.65
492.58

550.00 1,042.58
757.40 1,799.98

1,748.98

1,678.39
1,591.82

70.01 1,661.83
1,606.83

1,696.84
1,516.10
1,498.10
1,467.26
1,330.26
1,321.26
1,264.35
1,234.35
1,224.35
1,117.35

992.35
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Member Statement Pg6of10

Account Number: XXXXXX3413
Statement Period: Jul 01 - Jul 31, 2020

ID 0020 - EPIC CHECKING (Continued)

Date Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposit Balance
VZWRLSS*BILL PAY VN 800-9220204 CA

Jul 17 Withdrawal Debit Card -113.68 878.67
VIOC 050047 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Jul 17 Withdrawal Debit Card -14.55 864.12
OMO THE TYE-DYED 1G662 FAIRVIEW HTS IL

Jul 17 Withdrawal Debit Card -133.76 730.36
RULER FOODS #277 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Jul 18 Withdrawal Adjustment POS #391557 - Dave Inc Visa Direct CA 75.00 805.36

Jul 18 Withdrawal Debit Card -40.00 765.36
FBPAY Jenna Lee pay.fb.com CA

Jul 18 Withdrawal Debit Card -13.62 751.74
CHICK-FIL-A #02831 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Jul 18 Withdrawal Debit Card -2.36 749.38
MCDONALDS F10677 SWANSEA IL

Jul 18 Withdrawal Debit Card -50.00 699.38
WU PHYSICIANS BILL SAINT LOUIS MO

Jul 18 Withdrawal Debit Card -40.70 658.68
PP*MNG WHOLESALE SAINT LOUIS MO

Jul 18 Withdrawal Debit Card -24.44 634.24
DOORDASH*"CHIPOTLE WWW.DOORDASH. CA

Jul 18 Withdrawal Debit Card -6.00 628.24
FBPAY Jenna Lee pay.fb.com CA

Jul 18 Withdrawal Debit Card -54.42 573.82
RIO GRANDE FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Jul 18 Withdrawal Debit Card -58.10 515.72
WAL WAL-MART SUPER 010 COLLINSVILLE IL

Jul 18 Withdrawal at ATM #431281 -23.00 492.72
*COLLINSVILLE CROSSING COLLINSVILLE IL

Jul 18 Withdrawal ATM Foreign W/D -1.00 491.72
*COLLINSVILLE CROSSING COLLINSVILLE IL

Jul 19 Withdrawal Debit Card -15.82 475.90
SCHNUCKS COLLINS SCHNU COLLINSVILLE IL

Jul 19 Withdrawal Debit Card -9.81 466.09
WALGREENS STORE 401 BE COLLINSVILLE IL

Jul 19 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card -6.99 459.10
DisneyPLUS 888-9057888 CA

Jul 19 Withdrawal Debit Card -20.00 439.10
FBPAY Jenna Lee pay.fb.com CA

Jul 19 Withdrawal Debit Card -6.00 433.10
FBPAY Jenna Lee pay.fb.com CA

Jul 19 Withdrawal Debit Card -18.00 415.10
AUTO SPA EXPRESS CARWA FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Jul 19 Withdrawal Debit Card -22.53 392.57
CIRCLE K # 01345 CASEYVILLE IL

Jul 19 Withdrawal Debit Card -16.40 376.17
DD/BR #350036 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Jul 19 Withdrawal Debit Card -5.29 370.88
STEAK-N-SHAKE#02 O'FALLON IL

Jul 20 Withdrawal ACH 338 HEIGHTS FINA -90.00 280.88
TYPE: TRANS PMT CO: 338 HEIGHTS FINA

Jul 20 Withdrawal Debit Card -25.56 255.32
KRUTA BAKERY COLLINSVILLE IL

Jul 20 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card -11.99 243.33
HLU*Hulu 1165220129747 HULU.COM/BILL CA

Jul 20 Deposit ACH LENDLY - TYPE: REDEPOSITS CO: LENDLY 1,000.00 1,243.33

Jul 20 Withdrawal Debit Card -5.00 1,238.33
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Account Number:
Statement Period:
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XXXXXX3413
Jul 01 - Jul 31, 2020

ID 0020 - EPIC CHECKING (Continued)

Transaction Description

WAL-MART #0361 COLLINSVILLE IL
Withdrawal Debit Card

PAYPAL *ORIGAMIDOG7 EB San Jose CA
Withdrawal Debit Card

PAYPAL *EBAYDALGRIM EB San Jose CA
Withdrawal Debit Card

PAYPAL *MR D SPORTS EB San Jose CA
Withdrawal Debit Card

PAYPAL *TRAPTINTHEC EB San Jose CA

Withdrawal ACH COUNTRY Ins. - TYPE: Payment CO: COUNTRY Ins.

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card

NETFLIX COM LOS GATOS CA

Withdrawal Debit Card

EBAY 0*07-05430-87198 800-4563229 CA
Withdrawal Debit Card

MCDONALDS F10677 SWANSEA IL

Withdrawal Debit Card
DOORDASH*FIREHOUSE SUB WWW.DOORDASH. CA
Withdrawal Debit Card

BWW 3294 OFALLON IL 248-2239160 IL
Withdrawal ACH IL DEPT OF REVEN

TYPE: EDI PYMNTS CO: IL DEPT OF REVEN
Withdrawal ACH GLOBE LIFE INS

TYPE: INS. PREM CO: GLOBE LIFE INS
Withdrawal Debit Card

PAYPAL *RANDLEFREAK EB 402-935-7733 CA
Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card
VZWRLSS*BILL PAY VN 800-9220204 CA
Withdrawal Debit Card

PAYPAL *GLMSTYLE EBAY 402-935-7733 CA
Withdrawal Debit Card

PAYPAL *TSTEELE3874 EB 402-935-7733 CA
Withdrawal Debit Card

PETSMART # 0256 O'FALLON IL

Withdrawal Debit Card

DD/BR #350036 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Withdrawal Debit Card

PANERA BREAD #600771 P FAIRVIEW HEIG IL
Recurring Withdrawa! Debit Card

APPLE COM BILL CUPERTINO CA

Withdrawal ACH Credit One Bank - TYPE: Payment CO: Credit One Bank

Withdrawal ACH PEKIN INS. - TYPE: PEKIN EFT CO: PEKIN INS.
Withdrawal Debit Card

TACO BELL 3002069 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL
Withdrawal Debit Card

SPECTRUM 855-707-7328 MO

Withdrawal Debit Card

FBPAY Jenna Lee pay.fb.com CA

Withdrawal Debit Card

CHICK-FIL-A #02831 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL
Withdrawal Debit Card

MCDONALDS F10677 SWANSEA IL

Deposit ACH WASTE MGMT OF Ml

TYPE: DIR DEP CO: WASTE MGMT OF MI
Deposit ACH DB HEALTH SERVIC

TYPE: QUICKBOOKS CO: DB HEALTH SERVIC

Withdrawal

-21.51

-10.89

-31.86

-48.86

-52.16
-15.99

-10.08

-1.08

-18.61

-93.63

-40.00

-49.47

-15.91

-206.62

-10.61

-45.68

-10.28

-8.47

-5.58

-0.9¢

-45.00

-100.65

-35.52

-126.55

-3.00

-13.83

-5.81

Deposit Balance

1,216.82
1,205.93
1,174.07
1,125.21

1,073.05
1,057.06

1,046.98
1,045.90
1,027.29
933.66
893.66
844.19
828.28
621.66
611.05
565.37
555.09
546.62
541.04
540.05
495.05
394.40
358.88
232.33
229.33
2156.50
209.69
764.30 973.99

1,151.39 2,125.38
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Member Statement Pg 8 of 10

Account Number: XXXXXX3413
Statement Period: Jul 01 - Jui 31, 2020

ID 0020 - EPIC CHECKING (Continued)

Date Transaction Description Withdrawal Deposit Balance

Jul 24 Withdrawal ACH BRIGHTSIDELOAN - TYPE: 9526 CO: BRIGHTSIDELOAN -70.59 2,054.79

Jul 24 Withdrawal ACH Branch Messenger -77.00 1,977.79
TYPE: Branch Mes CO: Branch Messenger

Jul 24 Withdrawal ACH OPPFINANC - TYPE: PAYMENT CO: OPPFINANC -86.57 1,891.22

Jul 24 Withdrawal ACH 338 HEIGHTS FINA -120.00 1,771.22
TYPE: TRANS PMT CO: 338 HEIGHTS FINA

Jul 24 Withdrawal ACH BRIGHTSIDELOAN - TYPE: 9841 CO: BRIGHTSIDELOCAN -147.87 1,623.35

Jul 24 Withdrawal Debit Card -2.16 1,621.19
MCDONALDS F10677 SWANSEA IL

Jul 24 Withdrawal Debit Card -11.00 1,610.19
FBPAY Jenna Lee pay.fb.com CA

Jul 24 Withdrawal Debit Card -91.24 1,518.95
Dave Inc Los Angeles CA

Jul 24 Withdrawal Debit Card -85.00 1,433.95
FBPAY Jenna Lee pay.fb.com CA

Jul 24 Withdrawal Debit Card -122.43 1,311.52
WM SUPERCENTER # COLLINSVILLE IL

Jul 24 Withdrawal Debit Card -72.03 1,239.49
DOORDASH*FIREHOUSE SUB WWW.DOORDASH. CA

Jul 24 Withdrawal Adjustment POS #554320 - Branch Messenger Visa Direct MN 95.01 1,334.50

Jul 24 Withdrawal Debit Card -25.09 1,309.41
DAIRY QUEEN #42579 O FALLON IL

Jul 24 Withdrawal at ATM #170694 - 303 Fountains Park Fairview Hght IL -23.75 1,285.66

Jul 24 Withdrawal ATM Foreign W/D - 303 Fountains Park Fairview Hght IL -1.00 1,284.66

Jul 24 Withdrawal Debit Card -141.70 1,142.96
RULER FOODS #277 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Jul 24 Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 0000 - -SCU Mobile -274.00 868.96

Jul 25 Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card -8.49 860.47
APPLE COM BILL CUPERTINO CA

Jul 25 Withdrawal Debit Card -5.81 854.66
MCDONALDS F10677 SWANSEA IL

Jul 25 Withdrawal Debit Card -32.57 822.09
CIRCLE K # 01345 CASEYVILLE IL

Jul 25 Withdrawal Debit Card -40.00 782.09
FBPAY Jenna Lee pay.fb.com CA

Jul 25 Withdrawal Adjustment POS #165941 - Dave Inc Visa Direct CA 75.00 857.09

Jul 25 Withdrawal Debit Card -22.54 834.55
CIRCLE K # 01345 CASEYVILLE IL

Jul 25 Withdrawal Debit Card -32.29 802.26
WALGREENS STORE 2532 N SWANSEA IL

Jul 25 Withdrawal Debit Card -54.00 748.26
FBPAY Jenna Lee pay.fb.com CA

Jul 25 Withdrawal Adjustment Debit Card Credit Voucher 30.30 778.56
SEZZLE ORDER P1 888-540-1867 MN

Jul 25 Withdrawal Home Banking Transfer To Share 0000 - -SCU Mobile -280.00 498.56

Jul 26 Withdrawal Debit Card -27.43 47113
TACO BELL 3002069 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Jul 26 Withdrawal Debit Card -5.93 465.20
MCDONALD'S F1771 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Jul 26 Withdrawal Debit Card -38.72 426.48
BWW 3294 OFALLON IL 248-2239160 IL

Jul 26 Withdrawal Debit Card -182.07 244.41
WM SUPERCENTER # COLLINSVILLE IL

Jul 26 Withdrawal at ATM #382231 -23.00 221.41

MS MART OF C-335142 828 S MORRISON AVE COLLINSVILLE IL
Jul 26 Withdrawal ATM Foreign W/D -1.00 220.41
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Transaction Description Wilhdrawal

MS MART OF C-335142 828 S MORRISON AVE COLLINSVILLE IL
Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 0000 - -SCU Mobile

Withdrawal ACH |.C. SYSTEM - TYPE: PD ON ACCT CO: |.C. SYSTEM -60.77
Withdrawal ACH TFS 888-729-2413 -274.99
TYPE: TFS PAY CO: TFS 888-729-2413

Withdrawal Debit Card -13.00
MCDONALD'S F17911 COLLINSVILLE IL

Withdrawal Debit Card -37.82
LEESFAMOUSRECIPECHICKE BELLEVILLE MO

Withdrawal Debit Card -15.98
APPLE.COM/BILL 866-712-7753 CA

Withdrawal Debit Card -8.40
WENDY'S 756 SWANSEA IL

Withdrawal Debit Card -17.14
WALGREENS STORE 6505 N FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Withdrawal Debit Card -2.16
MCDONALDS F10677 SWANSEA iL

Deposit Home Banking Transfer From Share 0000 - -SCU Mobile

Deposit ACH MERRILL LYNCH

TYPE: FUNDS TRFR CO: MERRILL LYNCH

Withdrawal Debit Card -1.08
MCDONALDS F10677 SWANSEA IL

Withdrawal Debit Card -22.18
DOORDASH*CHIPOTLE WWW.DOORDASH. CA

Withdrawal Debit Card -5.81
MCDONALDS F10677 SWANSEA IL

Recurring Withdrawal Debit Card -26.34
AFTERPAY 855-2896014 DE

Withdrawal Debit Card -17.55
DOORDASH*CHIPOTLE WWW.DOORDASH. CA

Withdrawal Debit Card -30.56
TACO BELL 3002069 FAIRVIEW HEIG IL

Withdrawal Debit Card -2.16
MCDONALDS F10677 SWANSEA IL

Withdrawal Debit Card -8.02
WENDY'S 756 SWANSEA IL

Deposit ACH WASTE MGMT OF MI

TYPE: DIR DEP CO: WASTE MGMT OF MI

Withdrawal ACH BRIGHTSIDELOAN - TYPE: 9526 CO: BRIGHTSIDELOAN -70.59
Withdrawal ACH OPPFINANC - TYPE: PAYMENT CO: OPPFINANC -86.57
Withdrawal ACH Branch Messenger -102.00
TYPE: Branch Mes CO: Branch Messenger

Withdrawal ACH Nationstar dba - TYPE: Mr Cooper CO: Nationstar dba -1,123.18
Withdrawal Adjustment POS #433618 - Branch Messenger Visa Direct MN

Withdrawal Debit Card -0.99
AMZ*Comics by comiXo support@comix NY

Withdrawal Debit Card -80.74
Dave Inc Los Angeles CA

Withdrawal Debit Card -5.39
MCDONALDS F10677 SWANSEA IL

Withdrawal Debit Card -18.81

STEAK-N-SHAKE#01 COLLINSVILLE IL
Deposit Dividend Split Rate

Withdrawal Adjustment Refund ATM Fees
NEW BALANCE

Deposit Balance

274.00 494 .41
433.64

158.65

145.65

107.83

91.85

83.45

66.31

64.15

730.00 794.15
708.53 1,502.68

1,501.60

1,479.42

1,473.61

1,447.27

1,429.72

1,399.16

1,397.00

1,388.98

753.82 2,142.80
2,072.21

1,985.64

1,883.64

760.46

47.01 807.47
806.48

725.74

720.35

701.54

1.93 703.47

10.00 713.47
$713.47
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Account Number: XXXXXX3413
Statement Period: Jul 01 - Jul 31, 2020

ID 0020 - EPIC CHECKING (Continued)

Dividends Paid Year to Date $12.18

3.040% APY Earned from 07/01/2020 to 07/31/2020

Overdraft/Returned ltem Fees

| Fee Type Total For This Pericd Total Year-to-Date |
Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00
Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00

YEAR-TO-DATE FINANCIAL SUMMARY
Dividends Paid Year to Date 12.42

When your monthly payment Get an AUTO LOAN
is this low, you can’t help with rates as low as

but happy dance! 2 " 49 :/;’R.

* APR=Annual Percentage Rate. Rate shown is valid as of July 21, 2020. Rates are subject to change and are based on the term of
the loan, model year of the vehicle, as well as your credit history. Loan example: The monthly payment of a $10,000 loan at 2.49%
APR for 60 months would be $177.43. Maximum term on secured loans is dependent upon the .

age of the security and mileage on the collateral. Some restrictions may apply. Federally insured by NCUA
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